
Real-time rankings
Rankings on this tab adjust after scores are entered to show "real time rankings".  Points and rankings may take up to 15 seconds to update after score entry.

Current 
Rank

Current 
Points Player Wins Loss Total % Email Phone

1 10000 David Brock 0 0 0 dbrock@brockreport.com 414-791-5560

2 9925 Dan Mamalat 0 0 0 danmamalat@gmail.com 215-531-4034

3 9850 Drew Lied 0 0 0 dlied10@gmail.com 262-370-7834

4 9775 Erik Zipp 0 0 0 zipp.erik@gmail.com 262-347-9656

5 9700 Andrew Bayliss 0 0 0 baylissae30@gmail.com 920-377-1391

6 9625 Mike Aiken 0 0 0 aikenmd40@hotmail.com 414-313-7377

7 9550 Michael Johnson 0 0 0 MEJ@MichaelJohnsonLegal.com 941-730-9934

8 9475 Eric Arvold 0 0 0 Eric.arvold@gmail.com 262-339-9437  
9 9400 Ted Stuckslager 0 0 0 tpstuckslager@gmail.com 414-559-8590

10 9325 Travis Murphy 0 0 0 Travisjamesmurphy@gmail.com 262-949-8084

11 9250 Pat Laughlin 0 0 0 plaughlin@laughlin.com 312-388-4376

12 9175 Nick Piotrowski 0 0 0 npio19@outlook.com 414-232-7560

13 9100 CJ Armbrust 0 0 0 cjarmbrust1@gmail.com 262-825-6084

14 9025 Trevor Katzban 0 0 0 tkatzban@gmail.com 414-828-7427

15 8950 Ryan Oakes 0 0 0 roakes0913@gmail.com 239-246-9441

16 8875 Bob Larsen 0 0 0 rlarsenrw@gmail.com 262-391-4477

17 8800 Dan Einhorn 0 0 0 deinhorn@capitalmidwest.com 414-303-4897

18 8725 Chris Hitler 0 0 0 chris.hitler@ires-llc.com 312-404-7933

19 8650 Jim Carlos 0 0 0 Jcarlos@greatnortherncorp.com 262-488-2678

20 8575 Brad Brogan 0 0 0 brad.brogan@gmail.com 262-825-3840

21 8500 John Kasner 0 0 0 johnkasner19@gmail.com 612-594-0758

22 8425 Greg Anderson 0 0 0 gtanderson196@gmail.com 520-275-6440

23 8350 Matt Monroe 0 0 0 matt.monroe910@gmail.com 262-416-7116

24 8275 Dusan Medan 0 0 0 dusanmedan11@gmail.com 414-552-6569

25 8200 Brian Klein 0 0 0 kleinbd20@gmail.com 262-441-9898

26 8125 Ben Haddorff 0 0 0 benhaddorff@gmail.com 262-327-4628

27 8050 Tom Gelin 0 0 0 tgelin@airflowreps.com 414-303-2365

28 7975 Pat Jost 0 0 0 pwjost@gmail.com 608-206-1534

29 7900 Dan Noonan 0 0 0 djnoonan27@gmail.com 708-674-3723

30 7825 Jon Feldbruegge 0 0 0 jonfelbs@gmail.com 414-704-5279

31 7750 Eric McNally 0 0 0 ewmcnally@gmail.com 414-491-6455

32 7675 Jon Snodgrass 0 0 0 jsnodgrass@trustaplus.com 414-840-0956

33 7600 Mitch Regenfuss 0 0 0 mregenfuss@gmail.com 414-531-0445

34 7525 Matt Moeser 0 0 0 matt.moeser@gmail.com 414-758-5177

35 7450 Steve Mayer 0 0 0 smayer@mgbusinesslaw.com 414-416-6105

36 7375 Andy Knoernschild 0 0 0 projectbluebook@mac.com 414-617-1448

37 7300 Alexander Dunn 0 0 0 zanderdunn@gmail.com 414-520-3866

38 7225 Nick Creten 0 0 0 ncreten@gmail.com 414-915-4633

39 7150 Stephen Provancher 0 0 0 Stephen.Provancher@NMRK.com 262-271-4440

40 7075 Mike Farley 0 0 0 mike@jacksonspencer.com 262-388-3326

41 7000 Kevin Schmidt 0 0 0 kjschmidt111@gmail.com 414-412-7244

42 6925 Jason Martone 0 0 0 jmartone@wi.rr.com 414-688-5811

43 6850 Tom Lehmann 0 0 0 tclehmann1@gmail.com 414-350-2915

44 6775 Martin Vertacnik 0 0 0 mvertacnik@gmail.com 414-551-5226

45 6700 Glenn Graves 0 0 0 glenngraves513@gmail.com 414-322-5251

46 6625 Scott Molepske 0 0 0 sjmpacker@gmail.com 920-973-8713

47 6550 Steve Mandella 0 0 0 steve.mandella@gmail.com 262-352-1759

48 6475 David Florsheim 0 0 0 flor@wi.rr.com 414-331-0022

49 6400 Chad Bolliger 0 0 0 chad.bolliger@nm.com 414-507-3031

50 6325 MIke Jelinski 0 0 0 mikejelinski@gmail.com 414-745-4515



51 6250 Kurt Doman 0 0 0 kdoman8@gmail.com 262-339-4403

52 6175 John-Michael Fleming 0 0 0 flemingjmf@yahoo.com 414-943-6240

53 6100 TJ Strachota 0 0 0 tj.strachota@gmail.com 262-573-6168

54 6025 Sean Mackman 0 0 0 seanamackman@gmail.com 262-825-8208

55 5950 Dale Borowiak 0 0 0 dborowiak@att.net 262-665-7043

56 5875 Matt Demet 0 0 0 matthewdemet@gmail.com 414-841-6741

57 5800 Taylor Rens 0 0 0 trens@zrlawyers.com 414-810-2678

58 5725 Andy Peterson 0 0 0 atp7575@gmail.com 262-227-3444

59 5650 Bob Heinrich 0 0 0 RHeinrich@reinhartlaw.com 414-243-8946

60 5575 David Muchow 0 0 0 david.e.muchow@gmail.com 414-588-5555

61 5500 Andy Garni 0 0 0 agarni@westernpkg.com 414-915-5019

62 5425 Phil McPherson 0 0 0 Philipmcpherson845@hotmail.com 303-324-1511

63 5350 Kevin Chandler 0 0 0 k.r.chandler@gmail.com 202-596-0960

64 5275 David Lucke 0 0 0 dlucke777@gmail.com 414-412-0811

65 5200 Kirk Thode 0 0 0 kirkthode@gmail.com

66 5125 Todd Bentley 0 0 0 tbentley78@hotmail.com 414 430-6036

67 5050 Patrick Forrer 0 0 0 patrickforrer@gmail.com 262-420-0357

68 4975 Eric Zoromski 0 0 0 zoro@thevxgroup.com 262-389-0745

69 4900 Mike Feiertag 0 0 0 mike.feiertag@gmail.com 414-323-9372

70 4825 Steven Pulito 0 0 0 Pulitosf@yahoo.com 414-218-1266

71 4750 John Tokarz 0 0 0 jtokarz@reinhartlaw.com 414-630-5113

72 4675 Gregg Bott 0 0 0 greggbott@gmail.com 920-422-0599

73 4600 Jon Wagner 0 0 0 joncwagner@gmail.com 312-351-3700

74 4525 Dan Swarthout 0 0 0 daniel.b.swarthout@gmail.com 262-900-3780

75 4450 Paul Rossman 0 0 0 prossman3@gmail.com 414-828-4704

76 4375 Andrew Sattler 0 0 0 andrewjsattler@gmail.com 414-379-591

77 4300 Brad Schmieding 0 0 0 schmeeds@hotmail.com 262-347-1239

78 4225 Steve Klafke 0 0 0 thefisherking@aol.com 414-732-3728

79 4150 Jeff Sergent 0 0 0 jsergent@mmtmke.com 262-546-4696

80 4075 Hussein Talb 0 0 0 hussien.a.talb@accenture.com 773-710-6487

81 4000 Chris Nolte 0 0 0 christopher.nolte@anevista.com 414-213-7638

82 3925 Craig Zimmerman 0 0 0 craigj24@hotmail.com 312-218-5549

83 3850 Fred Westreich 0 0 0 fwestreich@wi.rr.com 262-227-1485

84 3775 Jeff McLean 0 0 0 jeffreyjmclean@gmail.com 262-365-8614

85 3700 John Rater 0 0 0 Jrater27@gmail.com 440-668-2368

86 3625 Brian Curtin 0 0 0 bcurtin16@gmail.com 414-698-6128

87 3550 Joe Moritz 0 0 0 joejmoritz@gmail.com 513-484-1888




